
1
03-07 12

CURBLESS APPROACH
SCALE: 1:50

SAWCUT LINES (TYP)

POUR CURB FLARES
INTEGRAL WITH ROAD SLAB

150 HIGH CURB

150 REINFORCED CONCRETE
PAVEMENT AT DRIVEWAYS

60 mm LIP CURB
SEE DETAIL 7

2
01-07 12

SIDEWALK INDICATOR STRIP
SCALE: H=1:20, V=1:10

3
01-08 12

MONOLITHIC CONC. MEDIAN
SCALE: H=1:20, V=1:10

VARIES
MIN 0.50

MONOLITHIC
CONCRETE
MEDIAN WITH
BARRIER CURB
PROFILE SD-226A

20M @ 600 O/C C/W 10M CONTINUOUS
LONGITUDINAL BAR (STAGGER 20M BARS)

MONOLITHIC CURB AND
SIDEWALK SD-228B

CHARCOAL
210x210 HOLLAND STONES

SEE LANDSCAPE DWGS

1.80VARIES0.2101.50

0.
15

15 mm SAND BEDDING

0.200.20

0.
15

SAW CUT

SAW CUT

BARRIER CURB
SD-203A

0.
18

CONCRETE FOUNDATION

0.
23

1.
24

0.
23

1.
70

0.35 3.10 0.35

3.80

1212
A

SERVICE LEG TO DISPLAY (TYP.)

15M STEEL 450 mm O/C

SHELTER SUPPORT AND
STRUCTURE (BY OTHERS)

STREET DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

1.70

A
12 12

SECTION
SCALE: 1:20

SAWCUT OR FORM CONSTRUCTION JOINT AT
EDGES OF FOUNDATION WHEN ADJACENT TO

SIDEWALK OR CURBS (DO NOT SAWCUT
INSIDE EDGES OF FOUNDATION)

4
02,05,06 12

TRANSIT SHELTER FOUNDATION
SCALE: 1:20

0.140
OPENING FOR

TRANSIT STOP FLAG

1212
B

0.840

B
12 12

SECTION
SCALE: 1:20

5
02,05,06 12

TRANSIT STOP INDICATOR PAVERS WITH FLAG FOUNDATION
SCALE: 1:20

TRANSIT STOP FLAG AND
METAL BASE

0.
52

5

TRANSIT STOP FLAG AND
METAL BASE

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

THICKENED EDGE OF SIDEWALK

1.
22

0

0.1500.2100.150

GRANULAR LEVELING COURSE (MIN 50 mm)

0.
10

0

0.
11

2

THICKENED EDGE OF SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH SQUARE
BLOCK OUT FOR UNIT PAVERS

BACK OF CONCRETE CURB

SUPPLY AND INSTALL CHARCOAL
HOLLAND PAVERS

SUPPLY AND INSTALL
NATURAL HOLLAND

PAVERS

FACE OF CURB

BACK OF CURB

HYDRO VAULT

MANHOLE COVER

ISOLATE ROAD PANELS
OVER CHAMBER WITH
BOND BREAKER

6
01-06 12

HYDRO VAULT/MANHOLE
SCALE: 1:50

BACK OF SIDEWALK

EX PROPERTY LINE

ISOLATE SIDEWALK
PANELS OVER CHAMBER

WITH BOND BREAKER

SIDEWALK
INDICATOR STRIP

7
12 12

60 mm LIP CURB
SCALE: 1:5

60

15

150

5R

20
0

50

 ASPHALT

8
09,10 12

CONCRETE HEADER
SCALE: H=1:25

MIN 1.00 FOR TRANSVERSE JOINTS
MATCH FOR LONGITUDINAL JOINTS

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SAW OR BUTT JOINT

EXISTING ASPHALT
OVERLAY

0.
05

TYPE 5 CONCRETE 150mm REINFORCED SIDEWALK
SCALE: H=1:25

0.70 0.700.05 0.05

0.
15

1.50
10M BARS10M BARS

700mm o/c
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